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OEM Reference

FORD
KIA
KIA
KIA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

3410591
KGA2A34150
KGA2A34150A
KGA2A34150B
F15134150
F18934150
GA2A34150
GA2A34150A
L20634150A

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
OCAP
ASHIKA
JAPKO

PEX

sbs

MAPCO

3RG

VEMA
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
A.B.S.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FORMPART
JP GROUP
SPIDAN
TALOSA
SIDEM

NK
METZGER
SWAG
KAGER
TRISCAN
RUVILLE
RTS
KAMOKA
DITAS

BLUE PRINT
BIRTH
BORG & BECK
CTR

042777B
0583801
10603303
106303
1205410
19145113209
19591HPS
21833
22052
2493801
2493801
260075
34777
34777
3808001
3840400189
40840
5004512
51061
5113209
53035212
83934777
850110
850018601
918931
97080331
9951061
A25572
ADGO08505
BD5009
BDL6948
CLMZ2
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